Namal Academic Calendar 2024-25

Activity Date

Pre-Semester Activities

C Offering/C Registrati Enroll t
ourses Offering/Course Registration / Enrollmen February 03-14, 2025 (Monday - Friday)

on QOBE

Elective Course Registration by .
Students/Departments February 28, 2025 (Friday)
Timetable Announcement February 12, 2025 (Wednesday)

February 11-13, 2025 (Tuesday, Wednesday &

Courses Outline Presentations/Dissemination
Thursday)

Commencement of Classes Feburary 17, 2025 (Monday)

Enrollment Deadline for Electives

Feburary 28, 2025 (Friday)
Course Drop Deadline

Course Withdrawal Deadline March 28, 2025 (Friday)

Pakistan Day March 23, 2025 (Sunday)

Eid-ul-Fitr March 31- April 04, 2025 (Monday - Friday)
Midterm Exams April 21-26, 2025 (Monday - Saturday)
Labor Day May 01, 2025 (Thursday)

Open House + Career Fair May 24, 2025 (Saturday)

Eid-ul-Adha Holiday June 05 - 10, 2025 (Thursday - Tuesday)
Last day of Classes June 20, 2025 (Friday)

Compilation and declaration of result July 09, 2025 (Wednesday)

June 29 (Sunday) - Sep 20 (Sunday), 2025 (12 weeks)

July 14 (Monday) - Sep 13 (Friday), 2025 (9 weeks)




